www.elring.de
Elring-Service-Hotline

Fon: +49 7123 724-799

Fax: +49 7123 724-798
service@elring.de

Baumaschinen |
Construction Machinery

€

Das Original




passend fir | suitable for
Case

580N
590 Super N
TV380
TR340
TV380
580 Super N
580 Super NWT

passend fir | suitable for
New Holland

C238
BO5C
BO5CTC
BO95CLR
L230
B95C

BO95CTC

F5BFL413C

F5BFL413A

F5B FL413 E*B002

F5B FL413 E*B002

F5B FL413 E*B002

F5BFL413B

F5BFL413B

F5BFL413E*B002

F5BFL413B*B003

F5BFL413B*B003

F5BFL413B*B003

F5BFL413E*B002

F5BFL413B*B003

F5BFL413B*B003

Das Original

283.751
283.761

283.751
283.761



